
Set Menu 
Monday to Friday 11:30am - 4pm

2 courses - £25
3 courses - £30

Allergies & dietary requirements, speak to your waiter before ordering. Consuming raw, undercooked meats, seafood
 and shellfish unpasteurised cheese may increase the risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

 A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT. 

 Kartoffelsuppe (VG) 
Rustic Potato soup with croutons 

Bayrischer Wurstsalat 
Smoked pork sausage, gherkins, red onions, radish,

chives, mustard dressing 

Herring Hausfrauenart 
Onion, apple, sour cream, malted rye, sunflower bread 

Schweinebraten 
Roast pork collar, bavarian cabbage, potato dumpling,

beer jus 

Schinkenknacker 
Smoked & grilled pork sausage, sauerkraut, mash potato, crispy

onions 

***  
 Apfelstrudel 
Vanilla sauce 

 Heisse Liebe
Vanilla ice cream, raspberry compote, Chantilly 

262 kcal

445 kcal

416 kcal

671 kcal

1221 kcal

516 kcal

331 kcal

Falafel (VG) 
Crispy chickpea dumpling, beetroot hummus, coriander cress,

yoghurt dressing

435 kcal

***  
Entenbraten

Slow roast quarter crispy duck, braised red cabbage, brezel
dumpling, duck jus 

1608 kcal


